Under 16F Pisa 2010-2011 - Girone C

classifica completa 1° giornata

SQUADRA
Pallavolo Pecciolese

GS BELLARIA - AVIS
Folgoreilfotoamatore Rossa
L appartino Capannoli
Chianni Volley
Pallavolistica Volterrana

Volleyball Santa Croce B

risultati della 1° giornata

17/10/2010 09:30
Santa Croce S.A.

17/10/2010 11:00
Peccioli

17/10/2010 11:00
Pontedera

www.pallavolopontedera.it
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Volleyball Santa Croce B

Pallavolo Pecciolese

GS BELLARIA - AVIS

RIPOSA

sV SP
3 1
3 1
3 0
1 3
1 3
0 0
0 3

0-3

21-25 18-25 17-25
3-1
27-25 2514 2225 25-11
3-1

25-16 29-27 20-25 25-19

Qs PF PS
30000 99 75
30000 99 87

1000 75 56
03333 87 99
03333 75 99

1000 0 0
00000 56 75

Folgoreilfotoamatore Rossa

Chianni Volley

L"appartino Capannoli

Pallavolistica Volterrana

QP
13200

11379

13393

08788

07576

1000

07467
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